
COCHIN DEVASWOM BOARD
Round North, Thrissur – 1, Ph:0487-2320184,2331124.

Fax: 2335874, Email: cdbmaramath@yahoo.com
INVITATION FOR QUOTATION

05-11-2014

Quotations are invited for the following

Sl.
No

File No. Name of work Estimate
amount

Last date of
receipt of
quotation

1 H1. 1425/14 Constructing septic tank for Thekkekottaram
quarters at Thiruvanchikulam temple

Rs. 33,000/- 10-11-2014 at
3 P.M

2 H1 2225/14 Providing counter for Keezhkavu at
Chottanikkara temple

Rs. 1,12,000/- 12-11-2014 at
3 P.M

3 H1 2226/14 Providing oil counter at Mekkavu, Chottanikkara
temple

Rs. 1,50,000/- 12-11-2014 at
3 P.M

4 H1 2227/14 Providing Vazhipadu counter at Mekkavu,
Chottanikkara temple

Rs. 1,12,000/- 12-11-2014 at
3 PM

5 H1 1798/14 Reconstructing damaged compound wall at
Kulassery temple

Rs. 1,15,000/- 14-11-2014 at
3 P.M

6 H1 1839/14 Minor repairs to Thidapilly and Chuttambalam at
Pallanchathannur, Wadakkumnathan temple

Rs. 1,68,000/- 14-11-2014 at
3 P.M

7 H1 1676/14 Repairs to B-2 Quarters Rs. 1,50,000/- 14-11-2014 at
3 P.M

8 H1 1593/14 Repairs to B-8 Quarters Rs. 80,000/- 14-11-2014 at
3 P.M

9 H1  1743/14 Repairs to B-1 Quarters Rs. 1,20,000/- 14-11-2014 at
3 P.M

The details of works can be had from Cochin Devaswom Board Engineering wing during

office hours.

(By Order)
Sd/-

K.K. Suresh
Executive Engineer

Office of the
Cochin Devaswom Board,
Thrissur.


